BRIGHTEN YOUR FUTURE Established 1988

Last-Dollar Grant Application

brightenyourfuturelogan.org

PERSONAL INFORMATION

	LAST	FIRST	M.I.	
MF	BIRTHDATE			
ADDRESS_				
	STREET/ROAD		APT.#	
CITY		STATE	ZIP	
НОМЕ РНО	NE NUMBER	CELL PHONE NUM	CELL PHONE NUMBER	
EMAIL ADD	DRESS YOU REGULARLY USE			
ALTERNAT	E EMAIL ADDRESS (IF ANY)			
YEAR GRAI	DUATED FROM LOGAN HIGH SCHOOL (BYF GRANTS ARE AVAILABLE ONLY T	O GRADUATES OF LOGAN HIGH SCHOOL	from 1988 and thereafter.)	
	PREVIOUSLY RECEIVED A BYF GRANT? W MANY	YES □ NO □		
POST-SE	CONDARY INFORMATION			
INSTITUTIO	ON YOU PLAN TO ATTEND			
CITY/STAT	'E/BRANCH CAMPUS			
WILL YOU	BE LIVING AT HOME? YES 🔲 N	0 🗖		
CURRENT Y	YEAR IN COLLEGEMAJO	OR OR PROPOSED MAJOR		
	EXPECT TO COMPLETE YOUR UNDERGR ER'S LEVEL EDUCATION NOT ELIGIBLE)	ADUATE PROGRAM	-	
PARENT	/GUARDIAN INFORMATION			
PARENT/G	UARDIAN NAME			
ADDRESS_				
CITY		STATE	ZIP	
PHONE NU	MBER			
	ONAL INFORMATION INANCIAL AID BELOW THAT YOU HAVE	ALREADY RECEIVED (SCHOLARSHIPS, GI MAY JEOPARDIZE YOUR LAST-DOLLAR GR	-	

BRIGHTEN YOUR FUTURE Established 1988

Last-Dollar Grant Application

brightenyourfuturelogan.org

YOU MUST INCLUDE WITH THIS APPLICATION:

1. Student Aid Report (from FAFSA) – only the page listing expected family contribution – EF 2. Financial Award Letter from post-secondary institution 3. Most recent grade report 4. Completed BYF application 5. Proof of summer employment. BY SIGNING THIS APPLICATION, THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE AND AGREES TO ABIDE BY SUCH. THE UNDERSIGNED ALSO AGREES TO WAIVE ALL PERSO CAUSES OF ACTION, OR DAMAGE AGAINST THE BRIGHTEN YOUR FUTURE PROGRAM, IT TRUSTEES, EMPLOYEES, AND ASSOCIATES THEREOF, ARISING FROM OR GROWING OU PARTICIPATION IN THE BRIGHTEN YOUR FUTURE PROGRAM. NOTE: IT IS YOUR OBLICATION TO BRIGHTEN YOUR FUTURE OFFICE OF ANY CHANGES IN THE INFORMATION YOU HAVE GIVEN ON THIS APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE DATE DATE DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION: JULY 1	E GUIDELINES			
AND AGREES TO ABIDE BY SUCH. THE UNDERSIGNED ALSO AGREES TO WAIVE ALL PERSO CAUSES OF ACTION, OR DAMAGE AGAINST THE BRIGHTEN YOUR FUTURE PROGRAM, IT TRUSTEES, EMPLOYEES, AND ASSOCIATES THEREOF, ARISING FROM OR GROWING OU PARTICIPATION IN THE BRIGHTEN YOUR FUTURE PROGRAM. NOTE: IT IS YOUR OBLICATION TO BRIGHTEN YOUR FUTURE OFFICE OF ANY CHANGES IN THE INFORMATION YOU HAVE GIVEN ON THIS APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE DATE PARENT'S SIGNATURE DATE				
PARENT'S SIGNATURE DATE	T OF THEIF O NOTIFY THE			
	_			
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION: JULY 1				
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION: JULY 1				
Feel free to call, text or email Kim Norway, Executive Director of BYF, at (740) 707-6288 to verify rapplication.	eceipt of your			
Mail application and documents to:				
BYF P. O. BOX 991				

or bring documents to the Logan High School main office and place in Kim Norway's, Brighten Your Future mailbox.

LOGAN, OH 43138